
 

 

 

2.1 Extended Profile 
 

 Number of Teaching staff/Fulltime teachers for last 5 years (Without Repeat Count): 86 
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 AY 2022-23 

1.  Ms. Surekha Shivaji Gite 1802 522705 surekhagite191@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 11.04.2022 Temporary Applied Science & General Engineering M.Sc 

2.  Mr. Vishal Deepak Pardeshi 1769 523757 vishal.pardeshi1312@gmail.com Male Physical Director 17.07.2019 Temporary Applied Science & General Engineering M.P.Ed 

 AY 2021-22 
3.  Mr. Sandeep Sakhahari Bidwai 1787 522922 profssb@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 02.08.2021 Temporary Electronics & Telecommunication ME 

4.  Ms. Dipika Rajendra Birari 1779 522727 dipikabirari001@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 12.07.2021 Temporary Information Technology ME 

5.  Mr. Mangesh Mhalu Hajare 1784 522868 mangesh.hajare198@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 20.07.2021 Temporary Computer Engineering ME 

6.  Ms. Surekha Shivaji Gite 1802 522705 surekhagite191@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 11.04.2022 Temporary Applied Science & General Engineering M.Sc 

7.  Ms. Tanushree Mudliyar 1722   tanushree.mudliyar@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 13.01.2021 Temporary Applied Science & General Engineering MSc 

8.  Ms Maya Gopakumar 1733   mayagopakumar@aitpune.edu.in Female Assistant Professor 20.09.2021 Temporary Applied Science & General Engineering ME 

AY 2020-21 
          NIL         
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AY 2019-20 
           NIL         

AY 2018-19 

9.  Dr. Bhagwat Pandharinath Patil 1373 281551 bp_patil@rediffmail.com Male Principal 02.05.2012 Permanent Electronics & Telecommunication Ph.D 

10.  Dr. Gajanan Rangarao Patil 1005 187486 patilgr67@yahoo.co.in Male Professor 14.01.2011 Permanent Electronics & Telecommunication Ph.D 

11.  Dr. Surekha K S 1004   surekhaks@yahoo.com Female Professor 01.09.1997 Permanent Electronics & Telecommunication Ph.D 

12.  Dr. Parashuram Balawant Karandikar 1026 283136 pbkarandikar@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01.07.1998 Permanent Electronics & Telecommunication Ph.D  

13.  Dr. Shraddha Dinesh Oza 1464 522552 shrdoza@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 12.03.2014 Permanent Electronics & Telecommunication ME 

14.  Dr. Renuka Gaurav Bhandari 1284 522535 renukabhandari6@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02.08.2009 Permanent Electronics & Telecommunication ME 

15.  Dr. Sushma Avinash Patil 1192 522677 sushma97in@yahoo.co.in Female Assistant Professor 14.08.2003 Permanent Electronics & Telecommunication ME 

16.  Dr. Rajashree Prashant Suryawanshi 1375 522937 raj_patil123@rediffmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02.07.2012 Permanent Electronics & Telecommunication ME 

17.  Mr. Jitendra Bhaskar Jawale 1036 522467 jitendra33_jawale@yahoo.co.in Male Assistant Professor 01.08.2000 Permanent Electronics & Telecommunication ME 

18.  Mr. Vijaykumar Shrinivasrao Karra 1182 522132 karra.vijay@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 16.06.2003 Permanent Electronics & Telecommunication ME 

19.  Mr. Avinash Subhash Patil 1222 522674 avispatil@yahoo.co.uk Male Assistant Professor 05.07.2005 Permanent Electronics & Telecommunication ME 

20.  Ms. Preeti Vinod Warrier 1333 522794 preetiwarrier06@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 09.08.2010 Permanent Electronics & Telecommunication ME 

21.  Mr. Girish Prabhu Kapse 1364 522919 kapse.girish@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 16.08.2011 Permanent Electronics & Telecommunication ME 

22.  Ms. Shilpa Devram Pawar 1384 522498 pawarshilpa123@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02.08.2012 Permanent Electronics & Telecommunication ME 

23.  Ms. Snehal Anil Marathe 1438 522837 snehalmarathe@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 26.06.2013 Permanent Electronics & Telecommunication ME 
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24.  Ms. Pragati Subhashchandra Rana 1442 522477 pragati.rana@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01.11.2013 Permanent Electronics & Telecommunication ME 

25.  Prof Manisha Nilkanth 1614   mnilkanth@aitpune.edu.in Female Assistant Professor 22.02.2010 Temporary Electronics & Telecommunication ME 

26.  Mr. Dhananjay Gopalrao Auradkar 1020 522893 dgauradkar@yahoo.com Male Associate Professor 06.01.1998 Permanent Electronics & Telecommunication ME 

27.  Dr. Harjeet Kaur 1788   mail2hkaur@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01.06.2016 Temporary Electronics & Telecommunication PhD 

28.  Ms. Dhanashri Vishwasrao Patil 1437 522400 dpdhanashripatil@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02.07.2013 Permanent Electronics & Telecommunication ME 

29.  Prof. Sharada Patil 1528   sharadapatil@aitpune.edu.in Female Assistant Professor 15.06.2017 Temporary Electronics & Telecommunication ME 

30.  Dr. Sangeeta Dhananjay Jadhav 1017 522828 djsangeeta@rediffmail.com Female Professor 01.01.1997 Permanent Information Technology Ph.D 

31.  Dr. Rahul Mejor Desai 1186 522459 deaimrahul@yahoo.com Male Associate Professor 01.07.2003 Permanent Information Technology Ph.D 

32.  Dr. Ashwini Tukaram Sapkal 1169 522454 ashwini.sapkal@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 01.07.2004 Permanent Information Technology Ph.D  

33.  Ms. Vaishali Sachin Ingale 1227 522770 vaishalidharkar@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 04.07.2005 Permanent Information Technology ME 

34.  Ms. Geeta Devendra Patil 1196   geetapatil34@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19.01.2004 Permanent Information Technology M.E 

35.  Mr. Gajanan Madhavrao Walunjkar 1226 522721 gmwalunjkar@yahoo.com Male Assistant Professor 01.07.2005 Permanent Information Technology ME 

36.  Mr. Sandeep Dwarkanath Samleti 1308 522889 sandeepsamleti@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 05.02.2009 Permanent Information Technology ME 

37.  Mr. Yuvraj Narayan Gholap 1331 522253 yuvraj.gholap@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 06.08.2010 Permanent Information Technology ME 

38.  Ms. Rupali Amit Bagate 1272 522720 rupali.bagate@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02.08.2010 Permanent Information Technology ME 

39.  Prof. Joshi Aparna S 1862   ajoshi@aitpune.edu.in Female Assistant Professor 29.09.2012 Temporary Information Technology ME 

40.  Prof. Nilima Walde 1311   nwalde@aitpune.edu.in Female Assistant Professor 02.07.2009 Permanent Information Technology ME 

41.  Dr. Sunil Ramdaspant Dhore 1029 521978 sr_dhore@yahoo.com Male Professor 03.02.2007 Permanent Computer Engineering Ph.D 
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42.  Dr. Nandkuamr Krishna Bansode 1021 522926 nk_bansode@rediffmail.com Male Professor 01.06.1996 Permanent Computer Engineering Ph.D 

43.  Dr. Jayadevan R 1463 522876 rjayadevan1981@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 05.03.2014 Permanent Computer Engineering Ph.D 

44.  Mr. Mahesh B Lonare 1224 522553 mblonare@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 08.07.2005 Permanent Computer Engineering ME 

45.  Mr. Pralhad Rohidas Sonawane 1033 522472 prsonawane.sms@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01.09.1999 Permanent Computer Engineering ME 

46.  Ms. Vaishali Ganganwar 1225 523077 vaishaliloni@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01.07.2009 Permanent Computer Engineering ME 

47.  Ms. Asha Prashant Sathe 1245  522827 apsathe@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor 01.07.2006 Permanent Computer Engineering ME 

48.  Ms. Sushama Shirke 1246 522869 susha_1720@rediffmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01.07.2006 Permanent Computer Engineering ME 

49.  Ms. Sharayu Ashishkumar Lokhande 1295 522921 sharayulokhande@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 23.7.2008 Permanent Computer Engineering ME 

50.  Ms. Rushali Santosh Patil 1278 522871 rushalipatil06@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 21.07.2008 Permanent Computer Engineering ME 

51.  Ms. Yogita Tapesh Hambir 1260  522143 yogita.bhavsar@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 02.08.2010 Permanent Computer Engineering ME 

52.  Mr. Anup Purushottamrao Kadam 1283 522870 anupkadam01@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 20.09.2007 Permanent Computer Engineering ME 

53.  Ms. Nikita Singhal 1356 522566 gupta.nikita12@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 11.07.2011 Permanent Computer Engineering ME 

54.  Prof. Praveen Hore 1659   phore@aitpune.edu.in Male Assistant Professor 17.08.2009 Temporary Computer Engineering ME 

55.  Ms. Sita Mewalal Yadav 1865 501469 yadav.sita1@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 19.06.2017 Temporary Computer Engineering ME 

56.  Dr. Sagar Ramesh Rane 1783 523145 scholarsaggy@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 11.06.2018 Temporary Computer Engineering ME 

57.  Prof. Anant Kaulage 1714   anant.kaulage@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 06.07.2017 Temporary Computer Engineering ME 

58.  Mr. Kuldeep Anil Hule 1870 522577 hulekuldeep@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 19.06.2018 Temporary Computer Engineering ME 

59.  Prof. Shubhada Bhalerao 1658   sbhalerao@aitpune.edu.in Female Assistant Professor 11.06.2017 Temporary Computer Engineering ME 
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60.  Dr. S.M. Sansgiri 1564   drsanjivmsansgiri@gmail.com Male Professor 03.07.2017 Temporary Mechanical Engineering ME 

61.  Prof. R B Patil 1010   patilrbs@yahoo.co.in Male Professor 23.01.1997 Permanent Mechanical Engineering ME 

62.  Dr. Umesh Vandeorao Awasarmol 1249 522911 umeshawasarmol@gmail.com Male Professor 27.07.2006 Permanent Mechanical Engineering Ph.D. 

63.  Mr. Ramshiromani Rampratap 

Verma 

1007 523311 rsverma7866@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 01.05.1995 Permanent Mechanical Engineering ME 

64.  Mrs. Deepa Zanpure 1009   dazanpure@aitpune.edu.in Female Associate Professor 01.05.1995 Permanent Mechanical Engineering ME 

65.  Mr. Vinay Ramchandra Kulkarni 1028 523277 vinmeta@gmail.com Male Associate Professor 21.03.1996 Permanent Mechanical Engineering ME 

66.  Dr. Jitendra Dhondiram Patil 1023 523292 jdpatilaitp@yahoo.co.in Male Associate Professor 07.07.1997 Permanent Mechanical Engineering PhD 

67.  Dr. Pritee Purohit 1292 522927 priteepurohit@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 21.07.2008 Permanent Mechanical Engineering PhD 

68.  Mr. Raviraj Bhairu Gurav 1234 525728 guravraviraj1@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01.08.2005 Permanent Mechanical Engineering ME 

69.  Mr. Pankaj Vinayak Dorlikar 1235 523308 pankaj.dorlikar@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01.08.2005 Permanent Mechanical Engineering ME 

70.  Mr. Yogesh Vasant Patel 1252 523303 yogesh2patel@hotmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01.08.2006 Permanent Mechanical Engineering ME 

71.  Mr. Sanjay Mahadev Gaikwad 1291 522930 smgaikwad@aitpune.edu.in Male Assistant Professor 21.07.2008 Permanent Mechanical Engineering ME 

72.  Mr. Anand Arjun Ramgude 1319 522977 anandmech05@rediffmail.com Male Assistant Professor 17.08.2009 Permanent Mechanical Engineering ME 

73.  Mr. Mahesh Baban Phatangare 1444 523111 mahesh.phatangare@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 02.12.2012 Permanent Mechanical Engineering ME 

74.  Mr. Rajesh Sambhaji Godse 1789 523026 rgodse@aitpune.edu.in Male Assistant Professor 05.06.2014 Temporary Mechanical Engineering ME 

75.  Dr A M Gadade 1206   amgadade@aitpune.edu.in Male Assistant Professor 28.07.2004 Permanent Mechanical Engineering PhD 

76.  Dr. Swati Ajay Kulkarni 1298 521918 swatiakulkarni@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 01.07.2012 Permanent Applied Science & General Engineering Ph.D 

77.  Dr. Seema Tiwari 1326 522806 seemasgt@gmail.com Female Associate Professor 18.01.2010 Permanent Applied Science & General Engineering Ph.D 
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78.  Ms. Mridula Chandola 1035 522073 mridulachandola@yahoo.com Female Assistant Professor 16.08.2000 Permanent Applied Science & General Engineering M.Phil 

79.  Dr. Ashok Kumar Singh 1035   ashok10368@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 06.07.2009 Permanent Applied Science & General Engineering Ph.D 

80.  Ms. Anita Chandrakant Suryawanshi 1309 522887 anu.suryawanshi@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 01.07.2009 Permanent Applied Science & General Engineering ME 

81.  Dr. Ganesh Ashruji Mundhe 1325 522865 ganumundhe@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 04.07.2011 Permanent Applied Science & General Engineering Ph.D 

82.  Mr. Vitthal Digambarrao Hivrale 1795 522820 vitthalhivrale2012@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 07.07.2014 Temporary Applied Science & General Engineering ME-2013, SET 

Qualify-2022 

83.  Mr. Rushikesh Hanmant Patil 1888 523254 rushikeshpatil12345@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 01.04.2016 Temporary Applied Science & General Engineering ME 

84.  Mr. Sachin Bhagwat Tanwade 1801  522738 sachin.tanwade@gmail.com Male Assistant Professor 04.07.2016 Temporary Applied Science & General Engineering M.Sc 

85.  Ms. Nithya Basker 1803 522857 nithya91292@gmail.com Female Assistant Professor 15.06.2017 Temporary Applied Science & General Engineering MA 

86.  Dr. Sujata Marathe 1034   sujatamarathe@aitpune.edu.in Female Associate Professor 01.02.1996 Permanent Applied Science & General Engineering PhD 

 


